
Semester: SS 2023

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

S/HS: Ukrainische
Dichterinnen: Schwestern
legt die Flügel an!
(Hermann) U5/02.18

Mi

V: Überblicksvorlesung:
1933 - Gegenwart
(Hermann) U5/00.24

Do

S/HS: Paul Celan und seine
Nachfolger:innen
(Hermann) U2/02.04

S/HS: Zum 250. Geburtstag:
Ludwig Tiecks Spätwerk als
Relektüre der Romantik
(Hermann) U2/00.25

Fr

OS/HS: Besprechung von
Abschlussarbeiten
(Hermann) U5/01.18

Stand: Sonntag, 02 Juni 2024 02:20:39


